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10.—Principal Statistics of Individual Manufacturing Industries 1955—continued 

Group and Industry 
Estab­

lish­
ments 

Em­
ployees Earnings 

Cost a t Plant 
of Materials 

Used 

Value 
Added by 

Manufacture 

Textiles—concluded 
Other Textile Industries— 

Automobile accessories, fabric. 
Awnings, tents and sails 
Bags, cotton and jute 
Cordage, rope and twine 
Embroideries, pleating, hem­

stitching, etc 
Oilcloth, linoleum and other 

coated fabric 
Miscellaneous textiles, n.e.s. 

Knit t ing Mills.. 
Hosiery 
Knitted goods.. 

Clothing 
Men's, Women's and Children's 

Clothing— 
Clothing, children's, factory 
Clothing, men's, f ac to ry . . . . 
Clothing, women's, factory. 
Clothing contractors, men's. 
Clothing contractors, women's 

Miscellaneous Clothing— 
Corseta 
Fur dressing and dyeing 
Fur goods... ._. t  
Gloves and mittens, fabric 
E a t s and caps 
Oiled and waterproofed cloth­

ing 
Clothing, n.e.s 

Wood Products 
Furniture 
Saw and Planing Mills— 

Flooring, hardwood 
Sash, door and planing mi l l s . . 
Sawmills 
Veneers and plywoods 

Other Wood Industries— 
Beekeepers' and poultrymen's 

supplies 
Boxes and baskets, wood 
Cooperage 
Excelsior 
Lasts, trees and shoe Gndings. 
Morticians' goods 
Wooden ware 
Wood turning 
Miscellaneous wood products 

Paper Products 
Boxes and bags, paper 
Pulp and paper 
Roofing paper 
Miscellaneous paper goods.. 

Printing, Publishing and 
Allied Trades... 

Commercial Printings-
Printing and bookbinding 
Trade composition 

Engraving. Stereotyping and 
Allied Industries— 

Engraving, stereotyping and 
electrotyping 

Lithographing 

No. 

17 
139 
36 
17 

17 
187 

296 
127 
169 

2,618 

180 
570 
750 
153 
116 

42 
18 

558 
11 

165 

13 
72 

11,804 
1,822 

29 
1,837 
7,333 

61 

7 
168 
76 
13 
16 
58 
30 
67 

125 
28 

219 

4,494 

1,813 
51 

136 
88 

995 
1,722 
1,114 
1,191 

1,879 

2,307 

21,658 
9,266 

12,392 

89,686 

7,065 
31,445 
26,925 
4,663 
2,539 

3,779 
1,162 
5,019 
681 

4,561 

435 
1,412 

133,673 
30,623 

1,738 
20,239 
58,586 
10,296 

64 
3,695 
626 
139 
567 

1,333 
592 

1,149 

4,026 

89,750 
14,613 
62,205 
2,548 
10,384 

24,520 
933 

4,336 
4,381 

3,013,549 
3,661,311 
2,593,532 
3,735,936 

4,005,650 

8,045,530 
9,556,966 

47,208,208 
21,378,299 
25,829,909 

196,436,479 

13,340,603 
68,809,295 
61,455,380 
8,297,903 
4,070,792 

7,332,035 
3,295,341 
14,123.119 
1,077,349 
10,536,317 

1,095,261 
3,003,084 

354,439,897 
84,242,386 

4,613,053 
52,185,678 
152,556,819 
31,338,985 

117,143 
8,479,591 
1,568,343 
294.418 

1,318,080 
3,152,273 
1,121,660 
2,536,676 

10,914,792 

349,777,049 
43,990,063 
265,298,119 
8,634,031 

31,854,836 

234,579,858 

76,452,537 
3,650,503 

18,692,875 
15,566,779 

8,615,381 
7,256,353 
21,624,421 
8,089,835 

3,100,200 

15,607,991 
25,357,904 

75,705,514 
23,497,527 
52,207,987 

359,882,938 

27,747,843 
137,857,666 
121,858,177 
1,040,597 
247,383 

9,865,903 
1,121,805 
38,389,138 
2,046,517 
11,659,269 

1,972,179 
6,076,461 

723,815,493 
125,400,624 

10,639,454 
148,364,225 
338,870,204 
54,709,222 

199,496 
12,249,849 
3,261,008 
222,153 

1,151,481 
3,846,808 
1,316,206 
3,141,877 

20,442,886 

793,008,069 
129,064,316 
546,079,192 
22,585,651 
95,278,910 

199,161,743 

71,517,754 
406,075 

6,922,932 
18.966,173 

5,736,933 
6,533,155 
4,097,704 
7,269,748 

6,410,287 

15,421,633 
21,097,016 

77,465,979 
33,687,991 
43,777,988 

323,644,673 

21,819,526 
113,367,324 
103,911,069 
10,391,753 
5,459,682 

14,963,484 
5,288,772 

22,214,802 
2,145,183 

16,778,289 

1,937,230 
6,367,559 

631,857,981 
132,521,922 

7,363,509 
86,268,605 

296,940,188 
60,118,322 

200,223 
13,569,579 
2,094,861 

428,843 
2,080,819 
4,975,406 
1,552,697 
4,037,145 

19,705,862 

867,261,587 
83,249,425 

689,818,173 
18,965,855 
75,228,134 

415,668,242 

127,560,535 
5,138,494 

27,931,556 
26,297,321 


